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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2151
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Reg No: 1954700422607

VatMo: 4670144973

Buyer: . Rogel Wholesalers
Canelands Dry Goods DC {36102}
224 New Glasgow Road - e
Canelands '

Verulam 4339

_ TaxInvoice

Conslgnee:
Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)
224 New Glasgow Road
Canelands

Verulam 4339

11.00
90.00
13.00
75.00
48.00
616.00
44,00
22.00

e Buyer's VAT: 4420106777
Requested Date; | 2025-01-17 Customer PO: 1170813018
item number . Deseripton - UoM
101831 Jameson Whiskey $td 50m] 10x(12x50ml} 43% 9.0667 cA
101456 Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833 CA
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500 CA
270501 Martell ¥5 12x750ml 40% 25.0000 CA
162105 Absalut Cranberry Cosmo 6x{4x300ml} 6% 57.5040 CA
101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11,3333 CA
101550 Jamesan Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111 CA
160401 The Glenlivet 12Y0 12x750ml 43% 25.2500 CA
. ._ BanklngDeta:ls e
Account No: HER026023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Currency: e

 UnitSefling Price

255.48
394.68
246.45
414.75
584.54
319.35
425.79
548.21

DocNo: 1537350
Pate: | 2025-01-27
Customer: | 40646
Bfanch /Plant: | KZND
WarehouseLL: | Ref: 1725
Order No: | 1404047 50
Liquor License: NLARef: 18421
s Poymant Tem: | oot 155
_ Discount . VAT Total Amount
-9.07 4,065.82 27,105.46

-12.58 61,900.07 412,667.10
-12.75 5,468.58 36,457.20
-25.00 52,615.87 - 350,772.48
-57.50 3,794.66 25,297.73
-11.33 341,528.92 2,276,859.45
-15.11 32,525.77 216,838.46
-25.25 20,709.22 138,061.44

 Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Cauntry Club Estate, 21 Woaodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 202 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
T Wat No: 4670144972

lb

Buyer‘ Rogel Wholesalers (Pty} Ltd

Canelands Dry Goods DC {36102)
224 New Glasgow Road
Canelands

Verulam 4339

Buyer's VAT: 4420106777
Requested Date: . 2025-01-17 tusthmer PO: ' 1170813018 Furrencv: : ZAR
190120 Aberlour 12Y0 Double Cask 6x750 mI 43% 1 6667 CA 6.00 689.49
500304 Mumm Olympe Demi Sec {NO $BC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.6667 CA 4,00 760,17
SHOPRITE CHECKERS i
CANELANDS DC 36102 SHlFT B
DATE: &'_OIT"—:%:? PASS N(E(E)é)—'z%&
INBOUND DEL NG:
SSR NO:
GRV NO: _ }
NO. OF CARTONS:
CONTENTS.NDT CHECKED
2 e s e e e s THE BELOW SIGNA 1S NOT V! UNLESS oun GRV MO,
. Banking Details ' uig%uorap
RECEWEQ @
3 ibank NAME: ...
Bank: Citibank ZAR FULL $1G H Name:
Account No; EEEENE023 STAEF No! . A ILIYE Sipnatyre:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA ; Date:
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Tax Involce

Consignee. %)

Canelands Dry Goods DC {36102)
224 New Glasgow Road
Canelands

Verulam 4339

DocNo: | 1537350
Date: - 2025-D1-27
Customer: | 40646
Br:aru:h,\‘r Plant. KZND
Warehou_se LL: . Ref:1725
Order No: 1404047 50
Liquor License: | NLA Ref : 18421
. . : 30 Days from
?z.‘.y_'.‘..',e?t Term ' state;ent 1.5%
 Discount _ VAT . Total Amount
167 3,714.25 24,761.64
-50.67 2554.21 17,028.08
Total VAT St Total Including
528 877 37 4,054,726.40
COD Total 3,993,905.49

Received In good order on behalf of customer In f




