


Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4570144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Rogel Wholesalers (Pty) Ltd
 Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)
 224 New Glasgow Road
 Canelands
 Verulam 4339

Consignee:
 Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)
 224 New Glasgow Road
 Canelands
 Verulam 4339

Doc No: 1537350
Date: 2025-01-27
Customer: 40646
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1404047 SO
Liquor License: NLA Ref : 18421

Buyer's VAT: 4420106777

Requested Date: 2025-01-17

Customer PO: 1170813018

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 30 Days from statement 1.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0667	CA	11.00	255.48	-9.07	4,065.82	27,105.46
101456	Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 12.5833	CA	90.00	394.68	-12.58	61,900.07	412,667.10
250531	Olmecca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500	CA	13.00	246.45	-12.75	5,468.58	36,457.20
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000	CA	75.00	414.75	-25.00	52,615.87	350,772.48
162105	Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x(4x300ml) 6% 57.5040	CA	48.00	584.54	-57.50	3,794.66	25,297.73
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.3333	CA	616.00	319.35	-11.33	341,528.92	2,276,859.45
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111	CA	44.00	425.79	-15.11	32,525.77	216,838.46
160401	The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 25.2500	CA	22.00	548.21	-25.25	20,709.22	138,061.44

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Rogel Wholesalers (Pty) Ltd
 Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)
 224 New Glasgow Road
 Canelands
 Verulam 4339

Consignee:
 Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102)
 224 New Glasgow Road
 Canelands
 Verulam 4339

Doc No: 1537350
Date: 2025-01-27
Customer: 40646
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1404047 SO
Liquor License: NLA Ref : 18421

Buyer's VAT: 4420106777

Requested Date: 2025-01-17

Customer PO: 1170813018

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 30 Days from statement 1.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
190120	Aberlour 12YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% 1.6667	CA	6.00	689.49	-1.67	3,714.25	24,761.64
500304	Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.6667	CA	4.00	760.17	-50.67	2,554.21	17,028.08

Total VAT	Total Including
528,877.37	4,054,726.40
COD Total	3,993,905.49

SHOPRITE CHECKERS **SHIFT B**
CANELANDS DC 36102

DATE: 25-01-25 **GATEPASS NO:** 089288
INBOUND DEL NO: 0272926786
SSR NO: 2141392881
GRV NO: 292493 **RECEIPT NO:** 3354
NO. OF CARTONS: 1883 **CLAIM NO:**

CONTENTS NOT CHECKED

THE BELOW SIGNATURE IS NOT VALID UNLESS OUR GRV NO. IS QUOTED ABOVE

RECEIVED BY: HIPONGWE
NAME:
FULL SIGNATURE:
STAFF NO:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA